
1 2 3 4 5 6 skóre body pořadí

1 Olejník Petr Přerov 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 15:0 10 1

2 Novák Dominik Čechovice 0:3 1:3 1:3 1:3 3:0 6:12 6 5

3 Otáhal Bořek Přerov 0:3 3:1 3:1 0:3 3:1 9:9 8 3

4 Prázdná Tereza Náklo 0:3 3:1 1:3 2:3 3:0 9:10 7 4

5 Červinka Lukáš Přerov 0:3 3:1 3:0 3:2 3:0 12:6 9 2

6 Šteigl Šimon Čechovice 0:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 1:15 5 6

1 2 3 4 5 6 skóre body pořadí

1 Soukup Adam Přerov 3:1 3:1 3:1 3:2 3:0 15:5 10 1

2 Hejduk Pavel Přerov 1:3 3:0 3:0 1:3 2:3 10:9 7 3

3 Jarolím Tomáš Přerov 1:3 0:3 3:1 1:3 3:2 8:12 7 5

4 Prázdný Pavel Náklo 1:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 2:3 4:15 5 6

5 Veigl Lukáš Jeseník 2:3 3:1 3:1 3:0 3:0 14:5 9 2

6 Čada Hynek Přerov 0:3 3:2 2:3 3:2 0:3 8:13 7 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 skóre body pořadí

1 Olejník Petr Přerov 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:1 3:1 15:2 10 1

2 Červinka Lukáš Přerov 0:3 3:0 3:2 0:3 0:3 6:11 7 4

3 Otáhal Bořek Přerov 0:3 0:3 1:3 1:3 0:3 2:15 5 6

4 Hejduk Pavel Přerov 0:3 2:3 3:1 1:3 1:3 7:13 6 5

5 Soukup Adam Přerov 1:3 3:0 3:1 3:1 3:2 13:7 9 2

6 Veigl Lukáš Jeseník 1:3 3:0 3:0 3:1 2:3 12:7 8 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 skóre body pořadí

1 Čada Hynek Přerov 2:3 3:2 3:2 3:0 3:0 14:7 9 7

2 Jarolím Tomáš Přerov 3:2 0:3 3:1 1:3 3:0 10:9 8 9

3 Novák Dominik Čechovice 2:3 3:0 0:3 1:3 3:0 9:9 7 11

4 Prázdný Pavel Náklo 2:3 1:3 3:0 2:3 3:0 11:9 7 10

5 Prázdná Tereza Náklo 0:3 3:1 3:1 3:2 3:0 12:7 9 8

6 Šteigl Šimon Čechovice 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:15 5 12

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 skóre body pořadí

1 Havlíček Ondřej Čechovice 1:3 1:3 3:0 3:1 x 0:3 2:3 0:3 10:16 9 19

2 Sklenář Jakub Neředín 3:1 3:0 2:3 3:0 x 3:2 1:3 3:0 18:9 12 14

3 Lužík Tomáš Mikulovice 3:1 0:3 3:0 3:0 x 3:1 1:3 3:0 16:8 12 15

4 Šolle Radovan Neředín 0:3 3:2 0:3 3:2 x 0:3 0:3 3:2 9:18 10 18

5 Šťastný David Čechovice 1:3 0:3 0:3 2:3 x 0:3 0:3 0:3 3:21 7 20

6 x x x x x x x x x x

7 Dušek Viktor Čechovice 3:0 2:3 1:3 3:0 3:0 x 0:3 2:3 14:12 10 17

8 Janík Michal Němčice 3:2 3:1 3:1 3:0 3:0 x 3:0 2:3 20:7 13 13

9 Drtil Pavel Vrbno pod Prad. 3:0 0:3 0:3 2:3 3:0 x 3:2 3:2 14:13 11 16

2. KBTM DIVIZE A skupina A1

2. KBTM DIVIZE A skupina A2

2. KBTM DIVIZE A skupina 1-6 místo

2. KBTM DIVIZE A skupina 7-12 místo

2. KBTM DIVIZE B 



Celkové pořadí divize A+B

1 Olejník Petr Přerov 80

2 Soukup Adam Přerov 79

3 Veigl Lukáš Jeseník 78

4 Červinka Lukáš Přerov 77

5 Hejduk Pavel Přerov 76

6 Otáhal Bořek Přerov 75

7 Čada Hynek Přerov 74

8 Prázdná Tereza Náklo 73

9 Jarolím Tomáš Přerov 72

10 Prázdný Pavel Náklo 71

11 Novák Dominik Čechovice 70

12 Šteigl Šimon Čechovice 69

13 Janík Michal Němčice 71

14 Sklenář Jakub Neředín 70

15 Lužík Tomáš Mikulovice 69

16 Drtil Pavel Vrbno pod Prad. 68

17 Dušek Viktor Čechovice 67

18 Šolle Radovan Neředín 66

19 Havlíček Ondřej Čechovice 65

20 Šťastný David Čechovice 64


